
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

DNF 

No.  

44 

325 

555 

2 

126 

27 

459 

7 

556 

97 

421 

374 

336 

82 

69 

307 

12 

133 

47 

288 

243 

173 

295 

20 

310 

222 

Name  

Natalie Kane 

Sara Andersen 

Emelie Dahl 

Sandra Karlsson 

Matilda Huss 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Thea Johansen 

Amanda Bergkvist 

Tindra Johansson 

Julia Svan 

Kajsa Siecke 

Sofia Schou 

Emilia Andersson 

Olivia Roxtorp 

Frida Karlsson 

Felicia Wedén 

Lisa Armandt 

Sissel-Sofie J Larsen 

Josefine Berglund 

Nathalie Blom 

Malin Hansson 

Felicia Loo 

Mathilda Larsson 

Ebba Wahlstedt 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Emelie Andersson 

Fabrikat  

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Klubb  

Degerfors MK 

MCS - DMU 

Mälarö MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Uppsala MK 

Huskvarna MK 

MK Trondheim 

Limhamns MK 

Landskrona MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Limhamns MK 

AMF Södertälje 

MK Tranan 

AMF Årsunda 

MK Tranan 

Västerås MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Oslo motorsportklubb 

Vimmerby MS 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Älvbygdens MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Anderslövs MK 

Arlanda MC 

Anderslövs MK 

Varbergs MK 

Points  

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Best Tm  

2:01.567 

2:01.980 

2:04.289 

2:07.584 

2:07.639 

2:10.362 

2:10.180 

2:12.478 

2:16.596 

2:16.893 

2:16.648 

2:18.556 

2:18.339 

2:20.829 

2:20.696 

2:21.872 

2:18.743 

2:21.965 

2:18.217 

2:23.852 

2:23.253 

2:15.577 

2:28.448 

2:23.821 

2:24.230 

2:21.500 

Diff  

3.249 

30.564 

58.455 

1:03.496 

1:34.032 

2:07.274 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm  

25:01.357 

25:04.606 

25:31.921 

25:59.812 

26:04.853 

26:35.389 

27:08.631 

25:06.800 

25:46.852 

25:53.473 

25:56.190 

26:14.294 

26:16.706 

26:26.602 

26:49.860 

27:00.692 

27:14.500 

27:16.745 

27:18.856 

27:24.403 

25:26.083 

25:26.202 

25:29.836 

25:56.188 

26:40.742 

12:15.411 

Team/Sponsor  

Flex-box 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Absolut MX 

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

JHL Motorsport/Speedstore 

JE68 Racing Team 

Next Level motocross team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team ATV Racing 

CEC Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-04-20 15:07:11 

Tävlingsledare: Henrik Vegehall 070-990 58 11 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson 070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 0767-71 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - Landskrona MK - Deltävling 1 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:08 

Saxtorp 1,700 km 

2019-04-20 14:35 


